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1/4" Star socket bit

Description

Bit socket for Torx® screws with 1/4" drive. Custom color coding makes it easy and quick to find the
tool you need.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PAC3263208
PAC3263208
8718242104852
82034000

K7 - Hand Tools

PARD

Length 32 mm

Connection 1/4inch

Weight 0,013 kg
Size T8
685333
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